
2007-2008 SCUPA Campus Presidents 
 
 
 

Please contact your institution’s Campus President for more information: 
 

Bloomsburg Gretchen Osterman 570-389-4997 gosterma@bloomu.edu 

California Jen Sigado 724-938-1626 sigado@cup.edu  

Cheyney Brenda Shields 610-399-2409 bshields@cheyney.edu  

Clarion Diana Brush 814-393-2323 dbrush@clarion.edu  

East Stroudsburg Matt Simmons 570-422-3592 msimmons@po-box.esu.edu 

Edinboro Melanie Lewis 814-732-1082 mlewis@edinboro.edu  

Indiana Kevin Berezansky 724-357-4971 kevinb@iup.edu  

Kutztown 

 Beth Graham     
 Stumpf 

Beth Fisher 
(interim) 

610-683-1559 

610-683-4847 

graham@kutztown.edu 

efisher@kutztown.edu 

Lock Haven Wendy Walsh 570-484-2258 wwalsh@lhup.edu  

Mansfield Larry Watts 570-662-4937 lwatts@mansfield.edu  

Millersville Rita Miller 717-871-5838 rita.miller@millersville.edu  

Shippensburg Nicolette Yevich 717-477-1790 nayevi@wharf.ship.edu        

Slippery Rock Laurel Dagnon 724-738-2120 laurel.dagnon@sru.edu  

West Chester Kevin Hansbury 610-436-2558 khansbury@wcupa.edu  

 

 
 NOTE:   Some campuses also have a Membership Chairperson to assist with new  
               member recruitment. 
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